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Tranzakcio részletei

Tranzakci6 azonosité:
Indité szamlaszam:
Rogzités datuma:
Végrehajtas datuma:
Tranzakcio allapota:
Tranzakciéo megnevezése:
Osszeg:

Ellenoldali szamlaszam

Kdézlemény:

Kedvezményezett neve:

https://www.otpbankdirekt.hu/homebank/do/conv/tranzakciokellenorze...

17846039508
11734152-21916539
2021.07.09.
2021.07.09.
Végrehajtva

Belféldi forint atutalas
250.000
10027006-00335656

Sajészoged Il. Napelem park
EVD

B-A-Z M-i Kormanyhivatal
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